
Lunch Meeting  

Tuesday, October 14, 2014 

 

Agenda 
1. Welcome 

2. Open Campus policy 

3. Around the table: 

1. Blake: Brief Ethics Committee Report Back, Mass Meeting Review... What 

worked? What flopped? 

2. Gianna: Student Government Website and Newsletter  

3. Uma: The Band Perry Funds, Abilis Walk, Recycling in the SC 

4. Alexis: Dr. Winter's parking spot 

5. Pascale: Blood drive 

6. Julia: Fundraising  

7. Spencer: Lunch 

8. Sofia: Brownstone and other ideas for class trip, NAMES, Candy sale & other 

fundraisers  

9. George: Welcome! 

1. Dr. Mckersie, Dr. Winters, Ms. Ospina, and Ms. Lynch 

1. Last thoughts, questions, comments, concerns? 

1. Thank you 

 
Executive Committee: 
Student Body President VP of Communications 
Blake Reinken Gianna DeMasi 
blake.reinken@greenwichschools.org gianna.demasi@greenwichschools.org 
 
VP of Special Events VP of Student Concerns 
Alexis Tatore Uma Ramesh 
alexis.tatore@greenwichschools.org uma.ramesh@greenwichschools.org 
 
VP of Community Service Senior Class President 
Pascale Carrel Julia Bunte-mein 
pascale.carrel@greenwichschools.org julia.bunte-mein@greenwichschools.org  
 
Junior Class President Sophomore Class President 
Spencer Faragasso Sofia Vittoria  
spencer.faragasso@greenwichschools.org sofia.vittoria@greenwichschools.org  
 
Freshman Class President 
George Brulaj 
gjeorgjinio.brulaj@greenwichschools.org  
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